
COCKTAILS
Strawberry Caipiroska

Lime, brown sugar, vodka,
strawberry mixL

BEER & CIDER

NON-ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

Negroni
campari, gin, sweet

vermouth and orange

Margarita

Old Fashion

Cuban Mojito
Cuban rum, brown

sugar, mint, lime soda
$18

 Red Sangria

Campari Spritz

Flamingo Dancer Long Island

Aperol Spritz

White Sangria

Expresso Martini
Coffee, vodka, Kahlua

Tequila, Triple sec, sweet
and sour mix

$18

$18

$18

$18

$18

$18

Red wine, citrus liquors,
fresh fruits

1 Gls = $13
1L Jug = $40

$18

$20

$18

1L Jug = $42

whiskey, raw sugar and
angostura

campari, prosecco, soda
water and orange

 Gin, St Germain, cranberry,
lime

aperol, prosecco, soda
water and orange

prosecco, citrus liquors,
fresh fruits

tequila, white rum, vodka,
gin, triple sec, cola

Peroni Legger

XXXX Summer

One Fifty Lashes

Asahi

Peroni Nastro

Soft Drinks

Apple, Orange, Cranberry juice

Lemon Lime & Bitter

$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

$8

$9

$10

$10

$10

Alfa

Corona

Estrella Dam

Great Nothern

House Cider

Mocktails ( Ask your Waiter )

Sparkling Water

Zero Alcohol Beer 

$11

$10

$10

$10

$9

$10

$9

$8

Italian Lager

Japanese lager

Italian light beer

Australian lager 

Australian Pale Ale

Australian 

Greek lager

Spanish Lager

Mexican Lager

Australian lager 

DRINKS MENU






